SUSTAINABLY PRODUCED FUEL WOOD MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATION (SLS 1551) FEE SCHEDULE

1. APPLICATION PROCESSING FEE - LKR 10,000/=

Includes application processing of Sustainably Produced Fuel Wood Management System certification projects.

2. STAGE-1 AUDIT FEE

LKR 11,000/= per Auditor/Technical Expert man-day and expenses for travel/stay of Auditors which will be charged at cost.

3. STAGE-2 AUDIT FEE

LKR 11,000/= per Auditor/Technical Expert man-day plus expenses for travel/stay of Auditors which will be charged at cost.

4. ANNUAL FEE

Annual Fee Annual fee payable is calculated based on the total annual sales value as follows;

Total Annual Sales Category	Fee (LKR)
a). Up to 5 Million	50 000.00
b). above 5 and up to 10 Million	100 000.00
c). above 10 and up to 25 Million	150 000.00
d). above 25 and up to 50 Million	200 000.00
e). above 50 and up to 100 Million	250 000.00
f). above 100 and up to 200 Million	300 000.00
g). above 200 and up to 400 Million	350 000.00
h). above 400 and up to 600 Million	400 000.00
i). above 600 and up to 1,000 Million	500 000.00

 Fee is payable prior to registration and before each anniversary of registration.

5. SURVAILLANCE AUDIT FEE

LKR 11,000/= per Auditor/Technical Expert man-day plus expenses for travel/stay of Auditors which will be charged at cost.

6. TRIENNIAL RECERTIFICATION FEE FOR RENEWAL

LKR 11,000/= per Auditor/Technical Expert per man-day plus expenses for travel/stay of Auditors which will be charged at cost.

7. The VAT applicable with respect to each item indicated above have to be paid along with the relevant fee.